HIGH CEILING ANTIPANIC LIGHTING
 POWERLUX2
Light source LED 5000K
LED Light output 2100lm - 4500lm
Housing colour RAL9003 White
RAL9006 Grey
Application High Ceiling
Anti-panic lighting

5,8 kgMULTIPOWER2-ATXL.1h RAL9005 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-101-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,8 kgMULTIPOWER2-ATXL.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-101-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
4,5 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9003 4500 lm 15-B-102-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9006 4500 lm 15-B-102-00-02 MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V DC RAL9003 2800 lm 15-B-103-00-01 MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V DC RAL9006 2800 lm 15-B-103-00-02 MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9005 4500 lm 15-B-102-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V DC RAL9005 2800 lm 15-B-103-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/110V DC RAL9003 2800 lm 15-B-104-00-01 MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
4,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.POWERUX2-DALI/230V AC 2000 lm 15-B-107-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2-DALI/230V AC 2000 lm 15-B-107-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2-DALI/230V AC 2000 lm 15-B-107-00-00-03MidPower LEDsDALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
5,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9005 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
5,7 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.18
MULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9005 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Light source LED 5000K
LED Light output 2100lm - 4500lm
Housing colour RAL9003 White
RAL9006 Grey
Application High Ceiling
Anti-panic lighting
Max room illumination up to 1320m2 > 0.5lx
(valid for C.POWERLUX2 CBS version)
HIGH CEILING ANTIPANIC LIGHTING
 POWERLUX2
Optional Protective Cage
Príplatková ochranná mreža
Order Code: 15-B-200-01-00
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
Grey / šedá
White / biela
White / biela
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/110V DC RAL9006 2800 lm 15-B-104-00-02 MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Black / čierna
Colour
5,8 kg
Weight
Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-ATRFPage No.24
MULTIPOWER2-ATRF.1h RAL9003 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-109-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
5,8 kgMULTIPOWER2-ATRF.1h RAL9005 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-109-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,8 kgMULTIPOWER2-ATRF.1h RAL9006 2100 lm / 2100 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-109-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeLight Source
Grey / šedá
White / biela